LiveWell Access to Healthy Foods for Low-Income Families Working Group Members

	Beeson, Jessica
	eliasb@ku.edu
	(785) 864-1767
	University of Kansas
	Director, Alumni & Community Engagement, CLAS

	Detweiler, Connie
	cdetweil@ksu.edu
	(785) 843-7058
	K-State Research and Extension
	Douglas County Family Nutrition Program/SNAP-ED Member

	Diebolt, Lydia
	ldiebolt@centrohispanolawrence.org 
	(785) 843-2039
	Centro Hispano
	Director

	Ellis, Jo
	jellis@lawrenceks.org
	
	City of Lawrence
	Recreation Instruction Supervisor

	Farmer, Jeremy
	jf@justfoodks.org
	(785) 856-7030
	Just Food
	Chief Executive Officer

	Flakus, Sharla
	sharlaflakus@eudoraschools.org
	
	Eudora Public Schools
	

	Harness, Landon
	eastheights@bgclk.org
	(785) 917-9293
	Boys and Girls Club of Lawrence
	Senior Program Manager

	Harrington, Haley
	harringtonh@healthcareaccess.org
	(785) 841-5761
	Health Care Access Clinic
	Navigator/ Wellness Coordinator

	Henning, Melody
	mehennin@ku.edu 
	(785) 864-4350
	Office of Multicultural Affairs, also North Lawrence gardner
	Administrative Assistant

	Hoffer, Mary Jane
	Mjhoffer9@gmail.com
	
	Lecompton
	Food Bank (helped start)

	Holt, Christina
	cholt@ku.edu
	(785) 864-0533
	KU Work Group for Community Health and Development
	Associate Director for Community Tool Box Services

	Horn, Eileen
	ehorn@douglas-county.com
	(785) 330-3121
	Douglas County and the City of Lawrence
	Sustainability Coordinator

	Johnson, Susan
	susanjohnson@k-state.edu 
	(785) 766-4091
	K-State Research and Extension Douglas County
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	Lopes, Steve
	slopes1@aol.com 
	(785) 842-7137
	Community Volunteer
	

	Martin, Rick
	chefrickmartin@gmail.com
	(785) 550-7490
	Homegrown Lawrence
	

	Metzler, Patty
	patty.metzler@lmh.org
	(785) 505-3529
	Lawrence Memorial Hospital
	Clinical Dietitian

	Murrish, Paula
	pmurrish@usd497.org
	(785) 832-5000 ext. 2706
	USD 497
	Division Director - Food Services & Purchasing

	Naramore, Raven
	raven_n@hotmail.com
	(785) 766-2240
	
	

	Ramey, Brett
	brett@liverealnow.org
	(928) 310-8059
	University of Kansas Medical Center
	

	Rice, Suzanne
	srice@ku.edu
	(785) 864-9733
	University of Kansas
	Professor, Educational Leadership and Policy Studies

	Schwegler, Amanda
	aschwegs@ku.edu
	(785) 864-0964
	KU Center for Civic and Social Responsibility
	Assistant Director

	Sepers, Chuck
	csepers@ku.edu
	(308) 340-6250
	KU Work Group for Community Health and Development
	

	Talley, Shana
	stalley@usd497.org
	(785) 312-4544
	USD 497
	Parent Facilitator for New York Elementary  & Schwegler Elementary

	Taylor, Verdell
	pastort77@aol.com
	(785) 843-2429
	Christian Psychological Services / St. Luke AME Church
	Therapist / Pastor

	Thellman, Nancy
	nthellman@douglas-county.com
	(785) 550-7754
	Douglas County Commission
	Commissioner

	Treaster, Cyndi 
	ctreaste@gmail.com
	(785) 296-8113
	Kansas Department of Health and Environment
	Special Population Health Director



